Upcoming Calendar of Events

Sunday, Aug. 25"™ Welcome Back College Lunch, 12:00 p.m.
Thursday, Aug. 29" Devo & Pizza @ FSU Tully Gym 2020, 7 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 2" Labor Day cookout

Friday, Sept. 6" Video Games @ FSU Tully Gym B005, 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 10" Devo & Snacks @ FSU Tully Gym 2020, 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 20™ Game Night w/ Adoptive Parents, 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 24™ Devo & Dessert @ FSU Tully Gym 2020, 7p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 28" Future of the Church Conference, Orange Park, FL
Saturday, Oct. 12™ Walk 4 Water, Tallahassee College Campuses

Weekly @ Timberlane

Sunday, 9:30 a.m. College Age Class (Loft Classroom)
Wednesday, 6:15 p.m. CAFE (College students eat free, downstairs)
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WALK'4 WATER

Walk 4 Water

October 12. 2024

Registration 10:30am, Walk at 11:00 am

Registration and the walk will begin at the FAMU Eternal Flame (1601 S
Martin Luther King Jr Blvd), walk through TSC campus, and end at the
FSU Unconquered Statue (288 Champions Way).

It’s time to Walk4Water! Please mark your
calendars for our fifth annual Walk4Water event on
Saturday, October 12, 2024. Walk4Water is a
ministry of Healing Hands International, and exists
to empower local communities to impact global

communities by providing clean water. Please
register by visiting walk4water.org and finding our

local event page with the QR code.

Sponsored by:
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